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इलके्ट्रॉनिकी एव ंसचूिा प्रौद्योनिकी ससं्थाि (रा.इ.स.ूप्रौ.सं.) 
National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology (NIELIT) 

दिल्ली कें द्र/Delhi Centre 

इलेक्ट्रॉनिकी एव ंसचूिा प्रौद्योनिकी मतं्रालय, भारत सरकार 
Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology (MeitY), Govt. of India 

 

Dated: 15-12-2025  

ADMISSION NOTICE for NIELIT Delhi Centres 

NIELIT Delhi Centre is a renowned premiere institute in Delhi/NCR region, known for excellence in the field of IT & Electronics. 

Admissions are open for following Long Term Courses and Short term NSQF & Non NSQF courses for Dec 2025/ Jan 2026. 

Admissions Start Date:15-12-2025 

NIELIT Delhi Centre, Janakpuri Campus 
IETE, Institutional Area, 16/1-2, Pankha Road, 
Near Sagarpur Police Station, D Block,  
Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058 
Ph:  9891555904 
Email: swdelhi-trg@nielit.gov.in 

NIELIT Delhi Centre, Inderlok Campus 
2nd Floor, Parsvnath Metro Mall, 
Inderlok Metro Station, Inderlok, Delhi- 110052 
Ph: 8447795337, 9220775357, 011- 23644849 
Email: delhi.training@nielit.gov.in 

NIELIT Delhi Centre, Karkardooma Campus 
30X, FC-18, Institutional Area, Near Kendriya 
Vidyalaya, Karkardooma, Delhi 
Ph:  011-20824140, 7042864055 
Email: eastdelhi@nielit.gov.in 

   

Long term NSQF Courses for Session Jan 2026 

Sr. No. Course Name NSQF 

Level 

Minimum Eligibility Duration Total Fee & 

Admission 

fee etc. 

Tentative 

Batch Start 

Date 

Location of Centre for 

Courses 

1.  *NIELIT‘O’ Level (IT) 4 10 + 2 Or ITI Certificate 
(one year) after Class 10 
Or 2ndyear of Poly. Engg. 
Diploma 

1 Year / 540 Hrs. 
(2 Hrs. per day) 

₹ 23,530/- 27-01-2026 NIELIT Janakpuri 
NIELIT Inderlok 
NIELIT Karkardooma 
 

Graduation 6 months / 540 
Hrs. (4 Hrs. per 
day) 

2.  *NIELIT‘A’ Level (IT) 5 Govt. recognized 
polytechnic engineering 

1.5 Year / 1620 
Hrs. (4 Hrs. per 

₹ 51,250/- 27-01-2026 NIELIT Janakpuri 
NIELIT Inderlok 

mailto:swdelhi-trg@nielit.gov.in
mailto:delhi.training@nielit.gov.in
mailto:eastdelhi@nielit.gov.in
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/o_level_18dec.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/a_level_18dec.pdf
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diploma after 10+2 Or 
Graduate/Pursuing 
Graduation 

day)  

3.  *NIELIT‘A’ Level (IT) 

(after ‘O’ Level) 

5 ‘O’ Level in Information 

Technology under NIELIT 

Scheme. 

1 Year / 1080 Hrs. 
(4 Hrs. per day) 

₹ 31,090/- 27-01-2026 NIELIT Janakpuri 
NIELIT Inderlok 
 

Short term NSQF Courses 
4.  *Multimedia 

Development Associate 
3 10th passed 330 Hrs 

3 Hrs. per Day). 

₹ 16,310/- 05-01-2026 NIELIT Inderlok 

5.  *Computer Application 

Accounting and 

Publishing Assistant 

3 10th passed 360Hrs 

(2/4 Hrs. per Day) 

₹ 17,570/- 05-01-2026 NIELIT Inderlok, 
 

6.  *Full Stack 
Development Associate  

4 Final-year Polytechnic 
Diploma in CS/IT after 
class 10th Or 2-Year ITI 
Certificate in IT/ITeS after 
class 10th 
Or 12th pass 

 
390 Hrs. 
(2 Hrs. per Day) 

₹ 18830/- 27-01-2026 NIELIT Inderlok, 
 

7.  *Essentials of Data 
Entry and Office 
Automation 

3 10th passed 150  Hrs. (3 Hrs. 
Per Day) 

₹ 8250/- 05-01-2026 
 

NIELIT Inderlok, 
NIELIT Karkardooma 

27-01-2026 NIELIT Janakpuri 

8.  *Fundamentals of  
Information Security  

4 12th with Science subjects 
or equivalent 

90 Hours 
(2 Hrs. per Day) 

₹ 5,430/- 05-01-2026 NIELIT Inderlok, 
NIELIT Janakpuri 

9.  *Foundation of 
Artificial Intelligence 
Technology 

3.5 10th Pass 90 Hours 
(2 Hrs. per Day) 

₹ 5,430/- 19-01-2026 
19-01-2026 

NIELIT Inderlok 
NIELIT Karkardooma 

10.  *Course on Computer 
Concepts (CCC) 
 
 
 
 

 

2 10th Pass/Pursuing 90 Hours 
(2 Hrs. per Day) 

₹ 5030/- 05-01-2026 
27-01-2026 
27-01-2026 

NIELIT Inderlok, 
NIELIT Janakpuri 
NIELIT Karkardooma 
 
 

https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/A%20level%20after%20O%20level.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/A%20level%20after%20O%20level.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/MDA_19dec.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/MDA_19dec.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/ccaapa_18dec.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/ccaapa_18dec.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/ccaapa_18dec.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Full%20Stack%20Development%20Associate_0.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Full%20Stack%20Development%20Associate_0.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Data%20Entry%20and%20Office%20Automation.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Data%20Entry%20and%20Office%20Automation.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Data%20Entry%20and%20Office%20Automation.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Fundamentals%20of%20Information%20Security.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Fundamentals%20of%20Information%20Security.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Foundation_%20AI%20Technology.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Foundation_%20AI%20Technology.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Foundation_%20AI%20Technology.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/ccc%20Pmaphlet%202025_0.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/ccc%20Pmaphlet%202025_0.pdf
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Winter Training -Short term Programmes (Dec 2025- Jan 2026) (Offline Mode) 

Sr. NO Course Name Minimum Eligibility Locations Tentative Batch 
Start Date 

40 Hrs. 
course fee 
inclusive GST 

60 Hrs. 
course fee 
inclusive GST 

80 Hrs. 
course fee 
inclusive 
GST 

CS/IT COURSES 

11.  CCC Plus (Course on 
Computer Concept Plus) 

10th Pass  Inderlok 05-01-2026 

(126 Hrs., 2 Hrs/Day) ₹ 7,644/- Karkardooma 
Janakpuri 

 

27-01-2026 

12.  Certificate Course in Web 
Designing 

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Inderlok 22-12-2026 
27-01-2026 

₹ 4000/- - ₹8000/- 

Janakpuri 29-01-2026 ₹ 4000/- - ₹8000/- 

13.  Certificate Course in 
Python Programming 

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Inderlok 22-12-2025,  
27-01-2026 

₹ 4000/- - ₹8000/- 

Janakpuri 
 

29-01-2026 ₹ 4000/- - ₹8000/- 

Karkardooma 
 

27-01-2026 ₹ 4000/- - - 

14.  Certificate Course in Tally 
Prime 

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Inderlok 22-12-2025 
27-01-2026 

₹ 4000/- ₹ 6000/- ₹8000/- 

Karkardooma 05-01-2026 ₹ 4000/- ₹ 6000/- ₹8000/- 

Janakpuri 27-01-2026 ₹ 4000/-   

15.  
Certificate Course in Data 
Analytics using Advance 
Excel with Power Bi  

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Inderlok 22-12-2025 

- ₹ 6000/- - Janakpuri 29-01-2025 

Karkardooma 22-12-2025 

16.  Certificate Course in 
Digital Marketing 

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Janakpuri 
27-01-2026 

₹ 4000/- ₹ 6000/- ₹8000/- 

17.  Certificate Course in 
Machine Learning and AI 
Applications (Blended 
Mode) 

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Karkardooma 12-01-2026 ₹ 4000/- - 

 
- 

https://www.nielit.gov.in/content/course-computer-concepts-plus-ccc-plus
https://www.nielit.gov.in/content/course-computer-concepts-plus-ccc-plus
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Web%20Designing%2040%20Hrs..pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Web%20Designing%2080%20Hrs..pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Web%20Designing%2040%20Hrs..pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Web%20Designing%2080%20Hrs..pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20hrs%20Programming%20through%20Python.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/PYTHON%2080%20HRS.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20hrs%20Programming%20through%20Python.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/PYTHON%2080%20HRS.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20hrs%20Programming%20through%20Python.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20hr%20Tally%20Prime.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/60%20hr%20Tally.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/80%20Hrs%20Tally%20Prime%20(1).pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20hr%20Tally%20Prime.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/60%20hr%20Tally.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/80%20Hrs%20Tally%20Prime%20(1).pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20hr%20Tally%20Prime.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Advance%20Excel%20Power%20BI%2060%20Hrs..pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20Hrs%20Digital%20Marketing.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/60%20Hrs%20DM.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/80%20Hr%20DM.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/AI%20and%20Machine%20Learning_0.pdf
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Winter Training -Short term Programmes (Dec 2025- Jan 2026) (Offline Mode) 

Sr. NO Course Name Minimum Eligibility Locations Tentative Batch 
Start Date 

40 Hrs. 
course fee 
inclusive GST 

60 Hrs. 
course fee 
inclusive GST 

80 Hrs. 
course fee 
inclusive 
GST 

18.  Certificate Course in 
Machine Learning and AI 
Applications using Python 

Basic Knowledge of 
Python Janakpuri 27-01-2026 - 

- ₹8000/- 

19.  Overview of AI technology Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Inderlok 22-12-2025 
₹ 4000/- - - 

Janakpuri 27-01-2026 

20.  Certificate Course in Data 
Analytics using Excel 

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Inderlok 22-12-2025 
₹ 4000/- - - 

Karkardooma 22-12-2025 

21.  Certificate Course in IoT 
using Arduino 

Basic Knowledge of any 
programming Language 

Janakpuri 02-02- 2026 ₹ 4000/- - - 

22.  Certificate Course in Office 
Automation  

Basic Knowledge of 
Computer Concepts 

Inderlok 22-12-2025 
₹ 2,000/- ₹ 3,000/- ₹ 4,000/- 

Karkardooma 05-01-2026 

 

* No Course fee for SC-ST Candidates for NSQF Aligned Courses as per Govt. Norms. 
Note: 

1. NIELIT NSQF Courses are exempted from GST. 

2. GST is inclusive in other short term courses & Non NSQF courses. 

3. For Fee details of NSQF, please refer Annexure-1 (Note: Fee description is given at the end of this Advt.). 

 

4. Registration and Examination fee of NSQF Courses is included. 

5. Read the Admission Guidelines carefully for admission and payment details. Click on the button below “Proceed for Admission” 

6. For all enquiries Contact at your training location from Monday-Friday 10.00am to 5.30pm  

 

 

 
  

Proceed for Admission 

https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/80%20Hrs%20Machine%20learniing-01.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/Overview_of_AI_Technology.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20Hr%20Advance%20Excel.jpeg
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20Hrs%20IoT%20using%20Arduino.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/40%20Hrs%20Office%20automation.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/60%20hrs%20Office%20automation.pdf
https://www.nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/PDF/Training/Short_Term_Courses/80%20Hr%20Office%20Automation.pdf
https://onlineapply.nielit.in/
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Annexure-1 

Fee Details – Long Term Courses 
Sr. No Course Name Course Fee Admission Fee + Grand Total Grand Total 

Misc. Training Fee (for GEN& OBC) (for SC&ST) 

 1. *IT O Level 22,680 850 23,530 850 

First Installment 12,000 850 12,850 850 

(at the time of admission) 

Second Installment 10,680 - 10,680 - 

(in second semester) 

Second Installment 10,680 - 10,680 - 

(For O Level six months in the first week 
of 3rd Month) 

 2. *IT A Level 50,400 850 51,250 850 

First Installment 20,000 850 20,850 850 

(at the time of admission) 

Second Installment  15,200 - 15,200 - 

(in second semester) 

Third installment 15,200 - 15,200 - 

(in third semester) 

 3. *IT A Level (after O level) 30,240 850 31,090 850 

First Installment 16,000 850 16,850 850 

(at the time of admission) 

Second installment 14,240 - 14,240 - 

(in second semester) 
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# Registration fee and Examination fee for NSQF Course only 
*NSQF Aligned Courses 

 

Revised Fee Details – Short Term NSQF aligned Course 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

 Course Name 
Revised Tuition 

Fee (INR) 
@42/Hour 

Admission 
Fee +Misc. 
Fee 

#(Reg. Fee + Exam 
Fee) 

Grand Total Fee 
  

Total fee for Gen 
& OBC (Total Fee 

to be paid  

 Total fee for 
SC/ST 

4. 

Multimedia Development Associate 
(330Hrs.) 

13860 750 1700 16,310 16,310 2450 

First Instalment (at the time of 
admission) 

- - - 
- 
 

11000 - 

Second Instalment (in Second Month) - - - - 5310 - 

5. 
    

*Certified Computer Application 
Accounting and Publishing 
Assistant(360 Hrs.) 

15120 750 1700 17,570 17,570 2450 

First Instalment (at the time of 
admission) 

- - - - 12000 - 

Second Instalment (in Second Month) - - - - 5570 - 

   6. 

Full Stack Development Associate (390 
Hrs.) 

16380 750 1700 18830 18830 2450 

Full Stack Development 
First Installment (at the time of 
admission 

- - - - 12300 

2450 

Full Stack Development 
Second Installment (In Second Month) 

- - - - 6530 
- 

7. 
* Essentials of Data Entry and Office 
Automation (150 Hrs.) 

6300 750 1200 8250 8250 1950 

8. 
*Foundation Course in Information 
Security  (90 Hrs.) 

3780 750 900 5430 5430 1650 

9. 
Foundation of 
Artificial Intelligence 
Technology (90 Hrs.) 

3780 750 900 5430 5430 1650 

10 
*Course on Computer Concepts (CCC) 
(90 Hrs.) 

3780 750 500 5,030 5,030 1,250 


